
SAŠA	BOŽOVIĆ	PR	USLUGE	SISTEMA	OBEZBEĐENJA	PC	BOOM	BOOM	BEDINA	VAROŠ
32250	Ivanjica,	13.	Septembar	br.30

Tel:	060/386-09-09
E-mail:	office@pcboomboom.rs

FIBER	DUPLEX	PATCH	CORD	KABL	SC/UPC	-	SC/UPC	SINGLEMODE	9/125	MIKRONA	DUŽINE	2M,	UPC
(ULTRA	PHYSICAL

Naziv: FIBER	DUPLEX	PATCH	CORD	KABL	SC/UPC	-	SC/UPC
SINGLEMODE	9/125	MIKRONA	DUŽINE	2M,	UPC	(ULTRA
PHYSICAL

Slika:

Šifra: #BM527051736308942392
Barkod: 1775
Proizvođač: NETIKS

Detalji

Kategorija: FIBER
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 800.00	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
880.00	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis:
Opis Dužina:	2m

	


